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KHALID PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE HND 
Series Test Class: -9th (Page No.1) 

Sr 
No 

Date Day Subject Test Syllabus 

1 13-01-23 Fri Maths T-1 Ch#1,15,12 

2 14-01-23 Sat Urdu T-1 
 

3 16-01-23 Mon S.St+Nazra T-1 
  /1ب ا ب  

 

ا   1سور ۃ

 

3ب  

4 17-01-23 Tue Eng+Isl T-1 
1ب ا ب    

5 18-01-23 Wed Bio/Com T-1 Ch#1,2 / Ch#1 

6 19-01-23 Thur Phy T-1 Ch#1,2 

7 20-01-23 Friday Chem T-1 Ch#2,3 

8 21-01-23 Sat Urdu T-2 
 

9 23-01-23 Mon S.st/Nazra T-2 
ا   18صفحہ  نمبر  2ب ا ب  نمبر 

 

   34ب

 

6-4۔سور ۃ  

10 24-01-23 Tue Eng/Isl T-2 
2ب ا ب  نمبر   

 
11 25-01-23 Wed Bio/Com T-2 Ch#3/Ch#2 

12 26-01-23 Thur Phy T-2 Ch#3,4 

13 27-01-23 Friday Maths T-2 Ch#2,10 

14 28-01-23 Sat Chem T-2 Ch#1 

15 30-01-23 Mon Urdu T-3 
 

16 31-01-23 Tue Eng+Isl T-3 
3ب ا ب  نمبر   

17 01-02-23 Wed S.st+Nazra T-3 
ا   35صفحہ نمبر  2ب ا ب  نمبر 

 

 / 56ب

 

ا   7سور ۃ

 

9ب  

18 02-02-23 Thur Phy T-3 Ch#5 

19 03-02-23 Friday Maths T-3 Ch#3,11,13,14 

20 04-02-23 Sat Bio/Com T-3 Ch#5/Ch#3 

 
21 06-02-23 Mon Chem T-3 Ch#4 

22 07-02-23 Tue Urdu T-4 
 

23 08-02-23 Wed Math's T-4 Ch#9,16 

24 09-02-23 Thur S.st+Nazra T-4 
ا   60صفحہ نمبر  3ب ا ب  نمبر 

 

 / 75ب

 

ا   10سور ۃ

 

13ب  
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25 10-02-23 Friday Phy T-4 Ch#6 

26 11-02-23 Sat Bio/Com T-4 
Ch#4 / Ch#4 

27 13-02-23 Annual 
Exam 

13-02-2023 
28-02-2023 

 
Annual Exam 1

st

 Half 

28 03-03-23 Friday Eng+Isl T-4 
4ب ا ب  نمبر   

29 04-03-23 Sat Chem T-4 Ch#5 

30 06-03-23 Mon Bio/com T-5 
Ch#6,7/5 
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31 07-03-23 Tue Phy T-5 Ch#7 

32 08-03-23 Wed Urdu T-5  

33 09-03-23 Thur Eng+Isl T-5 
5ب ا ب  نمبر   

34 10-03-23 Friday S.st+Nazra T-5 
ا   76صفحہ نمبر  3ب ا ب  نمبر 

 

 / 91ب

 

ا   14سور ۃ

 

18ب  

35 11-03-23 Sat Chem T-5 Ch#6 

36 13-03-23 Mon Maths T-5 Ch#5,6 

37 14-03-23 Tue Phy T-6 Ch#8 

38 15-03-23 Wed Bio/Com T-6 Ch#8 

39 16-03-23 Thur Eng/Isl T-6 
ک 6ب ا ب  نمبر 

 

 ب

 

()صحابیاب  

40 17-03-23 Friday S,st T-6 
4ب ا ب  نمبر   

 
41 18-03-23 Sat Chem T-6 Ch#7 

42 20-03-23 Mon Maths T-6 Ch#4,8 

43 21-03-23 Tue Urdu T-6 
 

44 22-03-23 Wed Phy T-7 Ch#9 

45 23-03-23 Thur Chem T-7 Ch#8 

46 24-03-23 Friday Eng+Isl T-7 
7ب ا ب   (6،7 )سبق نمبر 6ب ا ب  نمبر   

47 25-03-23 Sat Bio T-7 Ch#9 

48 27-03-23 Mon Urdu T-7 
 

49 28-03-23 Tue Maths T-7 Ch#7,17 

50 29-03-23 Wed Chem T-8 Second Half 

 
51 30-03-23 Thur S.st T-8 Second Half 
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52 31-03-23 Friday Physics T-8 Second Half 

53 01-04-23 Sat Islamiyat T-8 Second Half 

54 03-04-23 Mon Maths T-8 Second Half 

55 04-04-23 Tue Urdu T-8 Second Half 

56 05-04-23 Wed English T-8 Second Half 

57 06-04-23 Thus Nazra T-8 Second Half 

58 07-04-23 Fri Biology T-9 Full Book 

59 08-04-23 Sat Islamiyat T-9 Full Book 

60 10-04-23 Mon  T-9 Full Book 
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61 14-04-23 Fri Physics T-9 Full Book 

62 15-04-23 Sat Nazra T-9 Full Book 

63 17-04-23 Mon Chemistry T-9 Full Book 

64 19-04-23 Wed S.St T-9 Full Book 

65 20-04-23 Thur Urdu T-9 Full Book 

66 22-04-23 Sat English T-9 Full Book 

 
 

Urdu 

ا   1کہانیاں  1گرا ئمر صرف و  نحو مکالمہ  نمبر  1،2سبق نمبر 

 

 نمبر  3ب

 

1د ر خوا ست (T-1) 

 نمبر  2،3مکالمہ نمبر  1غزل نمبر  1نظم نمبر  3،4سبق نمبر 

 

4،5کہانیاں نمبر  2د ر خوا ست (T-2) 

 نمبر  2غزل نمبر  2نظم نمبر  5،6سبق نمبر 

 

4مکالمہ نمبر  6،7کہانیاں  3د ر خوا ست (T-3) 

 نمبر  8،9کہانی نمبر  1ر سید نمبر  5مکالمہ نمبر  3غزل نمبر  3نظم نمبر  7،8سبق نمبر 

 

4د ر خوا ست (T-4) 

 نمبر  6 نمبر مکالمہ 2ر سید نمبر  10،11کہانیاں  4نظم نمبر  4غزل نمبر  9،10سبق نمبر 

 

5د ر خوا ست (T-5) 

ا   1خاکہ کہانیاں  12کہانی نمبر  11سبق نمبر 

 

 نمبر  4ب

 

گرا ئمر جنس ا و ر  عدر   3ر سید نمبر  6د ر خوا ست (T-6) 

ا   5خاکہ کہانیاں  12سبق نمبر 

 

 نمبر  10ب

 

گرا ئمر نے ا و ر  کو کا ا ستعمال 4،5ر سید نمبر  7د ر خوا ست (T-7) 

 

English 

Test No:1 Ch#1 and 2 + First 2 letter solved Passages 1 to 103+Active 
Passive (Urdu to English+ English to English)Present Indefinite+ 
Continuous tense. 
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Test No:2 Ch#3 and 5 +letter3,4 +solved C.Passage#4 to 6 +Active 
Passive (Urdu to English + English to English)Present Perfect 
+Continuous+Perfect Tense. 

Test No:3 Ch#4 Letter 5 to 7 Solved C.Passages#7 to 9 Active Passive 
(Urdu to English English to English) Past Indefinite +Continuous Tense. 

Test No:4 Chap#6 + Letter#8 to 10 Solved C.Passage#10 Unsolved 
C.Passage 1 to 4 + Active Passive (Urdu to  English+English to English) 
Past Perfect Perfect Continuous Tense. 

Test#5 Ch#7 and 9+letters 11,12+unsolved C.Passages 5 to 8+Active 
Passive (Urdu to English+English to English) Future Indefinite + 
Continuous Tense. 

Test 6#Ch#10 and 12 + letter#13,14+unsolved C.Passage#9 to 
12+Active Passive (Urdu to English English to English ) Future Perfect+ 
Perfect Continuous. 

Test#7Chap No:8 and 11 +letter 15 + unsolved co passages#13 to 15  All 
solved exercises of Active Passive (Urdu to English)(Active Passive 
(English to English) Complete 
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